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TERM DATES 2023-2024 
 
MBBS 5 year course 
MBBS 6 year course (including IBSc) 
 
Version: February 2023   
 
 
 
Year 1, Year 2, Year 3 (Intercalated BSc)   
 
First Term Monday 25 September 2023 – Friday 15 December 2023  
Second Term Monday 8 January 2024 – Friday 22 March 2024  
Third Term  Monday 22 April 2024 – Friday 7 June 2024  
 
 
Year 4 and Year 5  
 
First Term Tuesday 29 August 2023 – Friday 15 December 2023 
Second Term Tuesday 2 January 2024 – Wednesday 27 March 2024  
Third Term  Thursday 4 April 2024 – Friday 26 July 2024 
       (47 weeks with 13 days holiday)   
 
 
Year 6  
First Term Tuesday 29 August 2023 – Friday 15 December 2023 
Second Term Tuesday 2 January 2024 – Thursday 28 March 2024 
Third Term  Tuesday 2 April 2024 – Friday 14 June 2024 
       (42 weeks with 10 days holiday) 
 

 
Closures and Bank Holidays 

 
Christmas:  5:30pm on Friday 22 December 2023 to 9:00am on Tuesday 2 January 2024 

Easter:  5:30pm on Wednesday 27 March 2024 to 9:00am on Thursday 4 April 2024 

Bank Holidays: Monday 06 May 2024, Monday 27 May 2024 and Monday 26 August 2024 

All Bank Holidays, and the College closure dates based on them, are the standard dates and 
may be subject to change by government. 
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